

Papetarie

I.D.: 45026548

Data publicarii	05.03.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.026,91 RON - 1.026,91 RON

Descriere: FILE PROTECTIE NOKI 100BUC/SET SET 5.00 5.88 29.41 BIBLIORAFI PVC HERLITZ 7.5CM BUC 20.00 5.21 104.20 DOSAR CU SINA BUC 50.00 0.34 16.81 DOSAR PLIC STANDARD ALB BUC 50.00 0.42 21.01 DOSAR PVC BUC 30.00 0.42 12.61 ACE CU GAMALIE GRAND 50G CUT 10.00 1.68 16.81 BANDA ADEZIVA 18x30 BUC 5.00 0.84 4.20 BANDA ADEZIVA 48X100 SET 5.00 4.37 21.85 HARTIE A4 160GR CANON TOP 1.00 29.41 29.41 CARTON COLOR A4 250 COLI CN162 TOP 1.00 42.86 42.86 ADAPTOR RETEA WIRELESS TP LINK ARCHER T2U PLUS BUC 1.00 71.43 71.43 WEBCAM GENIUS F100HD BUC 2.00 84.03 168.07 PIONEZE ECADA BUC 10.00 1.43 14.29 PLIC C4 AUTOADEZIV BUC 50.00 0.29 14.71 PLIC BURDUF 50MM BUC 50.00 0.76 37.82 PLIC C6 AUTOADEZIV BUC 50.00 0.10 5.04 HARTIE A4. ABSOLUT TOP 25.00 12.61 315.13 ETICHETE ETIBOX-COALA BUC 100.00 0.29 29.41 AGRAFE METALICE 33MM OFFICE COVER 100BUC/CUT BUC 10.00 0.92 9.24 CAPSE NR. 24/6 EAGLE CUT 20.00 1.01 20.17 MARKER PERMANENT PILOT 2 CAPETE SUBTIRE BUC 5.00 6.55 32.77 MARKER PERMANENT VF ROTUND MILAN VARF GROS BUC 5.00 1.93 9.66
